

**CUSTOMER INFORMATION** 

## LOYAL MOTORCYCLE CUSTOMERS REBATE FORM

Congratulations on your recent purchase of a KYMCO Limited Edition Motorcycle! Use this Loyal Motorcycle Customers Rebate Form to claim your \$100 mail-in rebate check offered exclusively to our loyal motorcycle customers. Rebate can only be applied to one model per customer.

Customer Name: Customer Address to send \$100 check:	E-mail Address:	
Previous KYMCO Motorcycle Model Purchased	d: Model Year: _	(If Available)
DEALERSHIP INFORMATION		,
Name of Dealership:		
Dealership Address:		
Promotional Code:		
Customer Signature:	Date:	

## ALL INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED TO BE ELIGIBLE PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR COMPLETED FORM TO AJORDAN@KYMCOUSA.COM

By submitting this rebate form, you acknowledge and agree to the following Terms and Conditions:

KYMCO USA's Loyal Motorcycle Customers Mail-In Rebate offer is valid only with commercial purchases of a 2020 K-Pipe 125 Limited Edition Motorcycle or a 2020 Spade 150i Limited Edition Motorcycle from an authorized KYMCO dealer in the US. The \$100 rebate can only be applied to one model per customer. Rebate will be given on a first come first serve basis to qualifying customers until all 2020 Limited Edition model units are sold. Offer may not be combined with any other offers or discounts available with KYMCO USA. Rebate form must be fully completed and legible to receive rebate offer. Keep copies of all material sent. Materials received become the property of KYMCO USA and will not be returned. KYMCO USA is not responsible for lost, late, or misdirected mail. Rebate checks will be paid in US Dollars. Rebate checks are ordinarily processed within 8-10 weeks of being received. Rebate checks are void if not cashed within 90 days of issuance and will not be reissued. KYMCO dealers do not qualify to receive the rebate offer. Rebate forms submitted to KYMCO dealers do not qualify. KYMCO USA reserves the right to deny a rebate form in the event of fraud, incorrect or missing information, or misuse of the rebate form. Availability and terms of offer may change without notice. By submitting your rebate, you agree to all terms and conditions stated.

SMB4-14-2021

